Sep 09 2024 (20:32) India Rail Info

Sikar - Churu DEMU/74857 - DEMU - NWR
SIKR/Sikar Junction to CUR/Churu Junction
2h 5m - 90 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SIKR |Sikar Junction 07:30 2,3 |1 0 75 NWR
2 |RDK |Rashidpur Khori 07:42 07:43 m 1 15 |62 NWR
3 LNH |Laxmangarh Sikar 07:55 07:57 2m  |1,2 |1 27 74 360 [NWR
4 |FPS Fatehpur Shekhawati 08:13 08:15 2m 1 47 |64 |331 INWR
5 QMRS |Kayamsar 08:26 08:27 m 1 59 |61 |311 [NWR
6 |RSWT |Ramgarh Shekhawati 08:35 08:37 2m 1 67 |36 [306 [NWR
7 MWR |Mahansar 08:46 08:47 m 1 72 |71 [299 [NWR
8 BUB |[Bissau 08:52 08:54 2m 1 78 |18 NWR
9 |[CUR [Churu junction 09:35 4 |1 Q0 |- NWR

Sep 09 2024 (20:32) https://indiarailinfo.com




